2011 Pennsylvania State SCTP Trap Championship

Division Category
Intermediate Entry
Intermediate Entry
Intermediate Entry
Intermediate Advanced
Intermediate Advanced
Intermediate Advanced
Senior 1\
Senior 1\
Senior 1\
Senior 1\
Senior 1\
Senior 1\
Senior 1\
Senior 1\
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Senior Varsity
Rookie Adam
WV Chris

High Gun

Team

HAHS
Lake Edinboro
Mason-Dixon

HAHS
Lake Edinboro
Evans City

HAHS
Mason-Dixon
Warren County
Evans City
Warren County
R.S.C.

Pine Grove
Lake Edinboro

Warren County
Mason-Dixon
HAHS

Evans City

Lake Edinboro
Lake Edinboro
Warren County
Sullivan County
Pine Grove
Sullivan County
R.S.C.

Evans City
Sullivan County
Mason-Dixon
Mason-Dixon
Fox Township
Sullivan County

Simmnons
Brooks

100/100
High Team

Squad

Cougars
Little Rascals
1

Caugars
Odd Squad
1

Senior JV
Caugars
2
Clay Buster 3
2
Clay Buster 4
Young Guns Il
Rookies
Silver Bullet

City

Intermediate Entry

Bloomsburgh
Edinboro
Spring Grove

Intermediate Advanced

Bloomsburgh
Edinboro
Evans City

Bloomsburgh
Spring Grove
Sugar Grove
Evans City
Sugar Grove
Rochester
Russell
Edinboro

Senior Varsity

Clay Buster 1
3
Cougars
4
Highlife
Young Guns
Clay Buster 2
1
Seniors
2
Young Guns
3
3
6
4
Fox Township
4

59
92

Sugar Grove
Spring Grove
Bloomsburgh
Evans City
Edinboro
Edinboro
Sugar Grove
Muncy Valley
Russell
Muncy Valley
Rochester
Evans City
Muncy Valley
Spring Grove
Spring Grove
Kersey
Muncy Valley

Mason-Dixon
R.S.C.

156 shooters 9 teams
Luke Beardsley
Warren County

Mason-Dixon

Clay Busters 1 478/500

Coach

Gans
Zelina
Beardsley

Gans
Zelina
Green

Gans
Beardsley
Black
Green
Black
Britton
Spiridon
Zelina

Black
Beardsley
Gans
Green
Zelina
Zelina
Black
Miller
Spiridon
Miller
Britton
Green
Miller
Beardsley
Beardsley
Barnes
Miller

Score

427
359
353

431
419
417

454
447
435
432
430
413
394
386

478
474
471
466
458
450
449
447
444
432
431
427
426
426
372
333
332

Senior Varsity

Placed

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5Sth

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
13th
14th
15th
16th



