2011 Pennsylvania State SCTP Trap Championship

Divisio	n Category	Team	Squad	City	Coach	Score	Placed
Intermediate Entry							
Intermedia	te Entry	HAHS	Cougars	Bloomsburgh	Gans	427	1st
Intermedia	te Entry	Lake Edinboro	Little Rascals	Edinboro	Zelina	359	2nd
Intermedia	te Entry	Mason-Dixon	1	Spring Grove	Beardsley	353	3rd
Intermediate Advanced							
Intermedia	te Advanced	HAHS	Caugars	Bloomsburgh	Gans	431	1st
Intermedia	te Advanced	Lake Edinboro	Odd Squad	Edinboro	Zelina	419	2nd
Intermedia	te Advanced	Evans City	1	Evans City	Green	417	3rd
Senior JV							
Senior	JV	HAHS	Caugars	Bloomsburgh	Gans	454	1st
Senior	JV	Mason-Dixon	2	Spring Grove	Beardsley	447	2nd
Senior	JV	Warren County	Clay Buster 3	Sugar Grove	Black	435	3rd
Senior	JV	Evans City	2	Evans City	Green	432	4th
Senior	JV	Warren County	Clay Buster 4	Sugar Grove	Black	430	5th
Senior	JV	R.S.C.	Young Guns II	Rochester	Britton	413	6th
Senior	JV	Pine Grove	Rookies	Russell	Spiridon	394	7th
Senior	JV	Lake Edinboro	Silver Bullet	Edinboro	Zelina	386	8th
Senior Varsity							
Senior	Varsity	Warren County	Clay Buster 1	Sugar Grove	Black	478	1st
Senior	Varsity	Mason-Dixon	3	Spring Grove	Beardsley	474	2nd
Senior	Varsity	HAHS	Cougars	Bloomsburgh	Gans	471	3rd
Senior	Varsity	Evans City	4	Evans City	Green	466	4th
Senior	Varsity	Lake Edinboro	Highlife	Edinboro	Zelina	458	5th
Senior	Varsity	Lake Edinboro	Young Guns	Edinboro	Zelina	450	6th
Senior	Varsity	Warren County	Clay Buster 2	Sugar Grove	Black	449	7th
Senior	Varsity	Sullivan County	1	Muncy Valley	Miller	447	8th
Senior	Varsity	Pine Grove	Seniors	Russell	Spiridon	444	9th
Senior	Varsity	Sullivan County	2	Muncy Valley	Miller	432	10th
Senior	Varsity	R.S.C.	Young Guns	Rochester	Britton	431	11th
Senior	Varsity	Evans City	3	Evans City	Green	427	12th
Senior	Varsity	Sullivan County	3	Muncy Valley	Miller	426	13th
Senior	Varsity	Mason-Dixon	6	Spring Grove	Beardsley	426	13th
Senior	Varsity	Mason-Dixon	4	Spring Grove	Beardsley	372	14th
Senior	Varsity	Fox Township	Fox Township	Kersey	Barnes	333	15th
Senior	Varsity	Sullivan County	4	Muncy Valley	Miller	332	16th
Rookie	Adam	Simmnons	59	Mason-Dixon			
JV	Chris	Brooks	92	R.S.C.			
156 shooters 9 teams							
н	High Gun 100/100 Luke Beardsley Mason-Dixon Senior Varsity						
High Team Warren County Clay Busters 1 478/500							
mon really wanter county day basters 1 470/500							